


big performance.  
SMALL FOOTPRINT. 
BUILT TO LAST WITH G&D RELIABILITY.

FORGELINE HT SERIES

MODEL DIMENSIONS 
CM (WxLxH)

TONS REFRIGERANT kW

88 x 83 x 63

82 x 77 x 88

82 x 75 x 88

111 x 90 x 145

111 x 90 x 145

111 x 90 x 145

111 x 90 x 145

0.5

0.7

1.5

2.3

2.9

3.4

6.1

R513A

R513A

R513A

R513A

R513A

R513A

R513A

1.8

2.5

5.3

8.1

10.2

12.0

21.5

CHILLER SPECIFICATIONS

• Durable scroll compressors for consistent 

	 performance under load

•	Stainless steel plate evaporator for efficient,	  

	 long-lasting cooling

•	Outdoor-rated, corrosion-resistant chassis 

	 with easy-access panels

•	Advanced microprocessor controls for 

	 precise temperature management

KEY BENEFITS

BUILT FOR CONTINUOUS
PERFORMANCE.

ENGINEERED
FOR INDUSTRY.

The ForgeLine Series is G&D’s rugged, air-

cooled chiller line—designed for demanding 

manufacturing, processing, and high-temp 

applications. With capacities from .5 to 6 tons, 

ForgeLine units deliver reliable, year-round 

cooling in harsh environments.

GD-0005TFLN*

GD-0007TFLN

GD-0015TFLN

GD-0023TFLR 

GD-0029TFLR 

GD-0034TFLR 

GD-0061TFLR

1.800.555.0973  |  GDCHILLERS.COM

*Equipped with a reciprocating compressor. For indoor use only.


