

G&D INNOVATION FORGED INTO EVERY UNIT



ENGINEERED FOR INDUSTRY.

BUILT FOR CONTINUOUS PERFORMANCE.

The ForgeLine Series is G&D's rugged, air-cooled chiller line—designed for demanding manufacturing, processing, and high-temp applications. With capacities from .5 to 6 tons, ForgeLine units deliver reliable, year-round cooling in harsh environments.



KEY BENEFITS

- Durable scroll compressors for consistent performance under load
- Stainless steel plate evaporator for efficient, long-lasting cooling
- Outdoor-rated, corrosion-resistant chassis with easy-access panels
- Advanced microprocessor controls for precise temperature management

CHILLER SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	DIMENSIONS CM (WxLxH)	TONS	REFRIGERANT	kW
GD-0005TFLN*	88 x 83 x 63	0.5	R513A	1.8
GD-0007TFLN	82 x 77 x 88	0.7	R513A	2.5
GD-0015TFLN	82 x 75 x 88	1.5	R513A	5.3
GD-0023TFLR	111 x 90 x 145	2.3	R513A	8.1
GD-0029TFLR	111 x 90 x 145	2.9	R513A	10.2
GD-0034TFLR	111 x 90 x 145	3.4	R513A	12.0
GD-0061TFLR	111 x 90 x 145	6.1	R513A	21.5

 $^{^{\}star}\mbox{Equipped}$ with a reciprocating compressor. For indoor use only.



BIG PERFORMANCE.

SMALL FOOTPRINT.
BUILT TO LAST WITH G&D RELIABILITY.

1.800.555.0973 | GDCHILLERS.COM